L\ "“"\:.\ \ ) 44 ¢ ; a
Washi ESCE 28470 %

1103/3/2021

SH e

Summons to Appear
The Giiof Cora Gables gy . s//58028 | Case #: CE284702-030519
KENDALE LAKES Jus LLe

13727 SW 152 AVE # 233 0 #: 03-4120-025-0260
MIAMI FL 33177 c :@g$‘)oa Folio

You, as the Owner and/or Occupant of the premises at:

4916 WASHINGTON DR
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

are in violation of the following sections and subj
A

ect to Section 101-107 of the City Code of the City of Coral
bles by:

e - Chapter 105, section 105-26, F.B.C. - section 105.1. Work done without a permit.
| of Coral Gables Zoning Code.

05-26, F.B.C 105.1, and Zoning Code Secti
ithout a BOA color palette approval. Fr.

on 3-205 Violations (L.E. Propert
roperty, new electrical outlets, gas tank

ont porch, front walkway, front
» and A/C unit all ins

owner painting
oor, windows
talled without proper approval

eps should be taken to correct the violation:

ek color palette approval from the City of Coral Gables Board of Architects. Must
nd inspections with the City of Coral Gables. e L

oVe violation(s), a complaint has been filed against you and you are hereb
_ ‘= Neredy commanded
Code Enforcement Board for a hearing on 3/17/2021 at 8:30 am

/5892626316

194 sojasuqin

LS T . ?
wm o
o - ar at saic d place. Failure to go S0 wil .
r notice to appear at said time and 0 will resylt &
s un-administrat[ 2 fee of $108.75 will be assessed at the time of yow’;e':sng\ana being heary &

- o ST attending the hearing on,

ed that if someone wi ‘ your behalf
.Ple,aésr,e ot;eat?gr'vr?ey from you at the time of the hearing. he or she Must proyig
pOWE :

i oﬁce pertains to failure to maintain a historic structure, pjoaq, be advigeqy th
If this noti at:

you may be subject to substantial fines that may nq, .
s O ks



Befere ‘the' ‘Code Enfor

in and for the City of Coral Gables A
Dade County; Florida .. eihaink ot S, 2090 D[l[]].(_w_zéﬂ'ﬂ ;f

cement Board “f={ /(¢

-f—»; b

Summons to Appear

The City of Coral Gables o
iy gt ST .,..;:. ;
KENDALE LAKES JJS Lie’
13727 SW 152 AVE # 233

MIAMI FL 33177 c :@%q.m Folio #: 03-4120-025-0260

You, as the Owner and/or Occupant of the premises at:

4916 WASHINGTON DR
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

Case #: ‘CE284702-030519

gere in violation of the following sections and subject to Section 101-107 of the City Code of the City of Coral
ables by:

e - Chapter 105, section 105-26, F.B.C. - section 105.1. Work done without a permit.
f Coral Gables Zoning Code.

5. 26, F.B.C 105.1, and Zoning Code Section 3-205 Violation

s(LE.P
thout a BOA color palette approval. Front c§>orch front Walk(way, ropert owner palntlng

f
erty, new electrical outlets, gas tank, and A/C unit al| installed Vz?trl;o ut pro\g Ndows

OFr armmess . s



BENITO

= And~

SANBORN

Washington D

March 6, 2021 at 8:40 AM

% ,9. 202¢ CITY OF ORAL GABLECe-ZB{/
iz

CODE ENFORCEMENT DIVISION

s Al WASHINETOY D2

/3/2021
A 03/3/202
inand for the City of Coral Gables.

D1 8299 6704
Dade County, Fionda wue2020,2090 UA0S BRIL, 8512

Summons to Appear
. 030519
Tha Cityof Caral Gables Case #: CE284702-03
KENDALE LAKES JJS LLC
13727 SW 152 AVE #233

MIAMI FL 33477 c 5; ag"m Folio #: 03-4120-025-0260

You, as the Owner and/or Occupant of the premises at
4916 WASHINGTON DR
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

e atation of the ollowing sectons and subject to Section 101-107 of the ity Code of the City of Coral
Gables by

iy Code : Chapter 105, section 105-26, F.B.C. - section 105.1. Work done without a permit.
Violation of Coral Gables Zoning Code.

GG 105,26, £8,C 195.1, and Zoning Cade Saction 3208 Violations (LE. Proy
thlchouse without s BOA color palette approva. Front porch: ront walkuay. 1
{roughout proparty, new electrical outiots, gas tank, and A/C Uik ail lasteiiud 1
and permi

porty ownr paintin
ont door, windowa S
ithout pr

Remedy: Must seek color palete approval from the City of Coral Gables Board f Archit
required permits and inspections with the City of Coral Gables. of Architects. Must seek all

hitos //200m us/I/S892626316

orcall

Tel: 305-461.6769

Meeting 10
5832626316

This s your ol 1 appeata sald e and laco. Failur 1o o so v
absenia, An Sdraie o of $108.75 wibe assessed e gt o Your e mater being heary in
ring,

Please be advised that f Someone willbo att

power of attomey from you at the time of the.

tending the hearing on
hearing '3 ON YOUr behalf, he or gne ™S provide o

Htis notco pertains to falure to maintain a historic structure,

PIO350 b advised thyy:
Youmay bo subject to substantial fines that may noq be it
9ated.




